EAF PDI Championships, 4th February 2018

Judges: Gianpiero Ferrari, Malcolm Kus, Rikki O'Neill

Round 1

Coming through

Wild Andean Clown Frog
My Lady's Bathroom
Tour de France

They're laying our tune
The race is on

Aurora lighting Diamond Beach
Lust

Female Banded Demoiselle
Inch Strand dawn

On two wheels

Ullswater reflections
Dovercourt Lighthouse
Jacob and Sister
Chestnut Breasted Coronet Hummingbird
Round 2

Little Bee-eater with catch
Gigging at the George
The Straw Hat

Riding the white horses
The Quiraing, Skye
Focus on winning

Will they return?
Gentleman

Halloween

Leopard with kill and kill
Results:

Beyond

Cambridge CC

PICO

Ipswich & District PS
Colchester PS

North Norfolk PS
Chelmsford CC
Wisbech & District CC
Benfleet CC

Bottisham & Burwell PC
East Ipswich CC
Rushden & District PS
Wayland & District PC
Bury St Edmunds PS

Greg Keelng
Alison Johnson
Pat Frewin
Greg Keeling
Alec Fraser
Ray Lawrence
Sally Freeman
Stephen Birch
Steve Langridge
Bruce Gray
Mike Crack
Melvyn Frewin
Tom Plucinski
Colin Birch
Alison Johnson

Colin Birch
Greg Keeling
Pat Frewin

Pete Tachauer
Steve Langridge
Mike Crack

Pat Frewin

Tom Plucinski
Stephen Birch
Veronica Rice

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
11th
12th
12th
14th

315
314
299
299
299
295
294
291
290
290
287
286
286
283

10
12
11
10
12

14
13
13
13
12
10
12
14
14

13
10
14
10
11
10
11
10
13
13

Chelmsford came 7th overall out of 37 clubs in the East Anglian region.



