EAF PDI Championships, 4th February 2018

Judges: Gianpiero Ferrari, Malcolm Kus, Rikki O'Neill

Round 1

Ttodila 1		
Coming through	Greg Keelng	10
Wild Andean Clown Frog	Alison Johnson	12
My Lady's Bathroom	Pat Frewin	11
Tour de France	Greg Keeling	10
They're laying our tune	Alec Fraser	12
The race is on	Ray Lawrence	9
Aurora lighting Diamond Beach	Sally Freeman	14
Lust	Stephen Birch	13
Female Banded Demoiselle	Steve Langridge	13
Inch Strand dawn	Bruce Gray	13
On two wheels	Mike Crack	12
Ullswater reflections	Melvyn Frewin	10
Dovercourt Lighthouse	Tom Plucinski	12
Jacob and Sister	Colin Birch	14
Chestnut Breasted Coronet Hummingbird	Alison Johnson	14
Round 2		
Little Bee-eater with catch	Colin Birch	13
Gigging at the George	Greg Keeling	10
The Straw Hat	Pat Frewin	14
Riding the white horses	Pete Tachauer	10
The Quiraing, Skye	Steve Langridge	11
Focus on winning	Mike Crack	10
Will they return?	Pat Frewin	11
Gentleman	Tom Plucinski	10
Halloween	Stephen Birch	13
Leopard with kill and kill	Veronica Rice	13
Results:		
Beyond	1st	315
Cambridge CC	2nd	314
PICO	3rd	299
Ipswich & District PS	3rd	299
Colchester PS	3rd	299
North Norfolk PS	6th	295
Chelmsford CC	7th	294
Wisbech & District CC	8th	291
Benfleet CC	9th	290
Bottisham & Burwell PC	9th	290
East Ipswich CC	11th	287
Rushden & District PS	12th	286
Wayland & District PC	12th	286
Bury St Edmunds PS	14th	283
<i>y</i> =	-	- -

Chelmsford came 7th overall out of 37 clubs in the East Anglian region.